T 2.1/3/EN/1
TROX GmbH Telephone +49/28 45/2 02-0
Telefax +49/28 45/2 02-2 65
Heinrich-Trox-Platz e-mail trox@trox.de
D-47504 Neukirchen-Vluyn www.troxtechnik.com
Slot diffusers
Type VSD50-1-LT
for lightweight partition walls

mineral wool with glass fibre cover on exposed face, lip seal
made of rubber.
Order example
Make: TROX
Type: VSD50 - 1 - LT - AZ - M - L / 1175 / P1 / RAL 9016 / WW
Supply or extract air 0
Combination of supply
and extract air1) AZ
With volume flow
control damper M
With lip seal L
Order Code These codes not required for standard construction
/ / / / / /VSD50 - 1 - LT - AZ - M - L RAL 9016 WW1175 0 0 P1
State colour
0 Standard finish
anodised / E6-C-0
P1 Powder-coated to
RAL 9006 (GE 30 %)2)
RAL 9010 (GE 50 %)2)
other RAL colour
(GE 70 %)2)
550
1175
L (mm)
IEEEEOEEEEP
IE
EE
EE
EE
EE
EE
EE
EO
EE
EE
EE
EE
EE
EEE
EE
P
Not used
1) not applicable for L = 550 mm
2) GE = gloss level
IEEOEEP
IEEOEEP
0 Black
control blades
WW White
control blades
Order Details
6
Cooke Industries - Phone: +64-9-579-2185  Fax: +64-9-579-2181  Email: sales@cookeindustries.co.nz  Web: www.cookeindustries.co.nz